
 

 

SUTTER COUNTY 
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT 

 1130 Civic Center Boulevard, Suite A  •  Yuba City, CA 95993  •  (530) 822-7400 
www.suttercounty.org 

Building Inspection  Code Enforcement Planning Admin & Finance 
Environmental Health/CUPA Engineering/Water Resources Road Maintenance 

 

 
 

ON-SITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL CONSULTING FIRMS FOR SUTTER COUNTY 
(Provided as a courtesy – for informational purposes only) 

 
NexGen Engineering & Consulting LLC 
Ian Cole, P.E. 
1043 Nichols Dr., Ste. 200 
Rocklin, CA 95765 
(916) 788-5235  
ian@nexgeneng.com 
https://nexgeneng.com 
 

MHM, Inc. 
1204 E Street 
PO Box B 
Marysville, CA  95901 
(530) 742-6485 
jmallen@mhm-inc.com 
http://www.mhm-inc.com 
 

California Engineering Company 
David Swartz, P.E 
1110 Civic Center Blvd., Suite 404 
Yuba City, CA  95993 
(530) 751-0952 
swartz@cecusa.net 
http://www.cecusa.net 
 

Celik Engineering Corporation 
Hasmet Celik, P.E. 
2741 California Ave. 
Carmichael, CA 95608 
(916) 481-1729 
(916) 425-5245 
h.c@celik.net 
 

Casey Wilder, P.E. 
7617 Butte Avenue 
Sutter, CA 95982 
916-532-9208 
caseywilderconstruction@gmail.com 
 

North Valley Engineering & Surveying 
George L. Musallam 
1547 Starr Dr., Suite J 
Yuba City, CA 95993 
(530) 713-0417 
gmusallam@nvesca.com 
 

Cranmer Engineering, Inc. 
Dale O’ Bryan 
(530) 273-7284 
lab@cranmerengineeringinc.com 
 
 

Apex Civil Design, Inc. 
Christopher L Day, P.E. 
PO Box 1074 
Oregon House, CA 95962 
(530) 514-0166 
cday@apexengineering-cal.com 
 

Equa Engineering 
Monte Johnson, P. E. 
591 Obrien Avenue 
Gridley, CA  95948 
(530) 632-6605 
monte@equaengineering.us 
 

Nova Geotechnical                                                                
Dean Stanphill 
695 Edson Way 
Reno, NV 89502 
(775) 856-5566 
Dean.Stanphill@Novageotech.com 
 

J. Hill Consulting, REHS 
14360 Mesa Ct. 
Red Bluff, CA 96080 
(530) 519-3160 
jhillconsulting@yahoo.com 
pam.janhill@comcast.net 
 

Ross Shoaf, Civil Engineer 
12245 Simone Court 
Browns Valley, CA  95918 
(530) 749-0142 
rpshoaf@gmail.com 
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Chalpin Environmental Services    
PO Box 223 
Nevada City, CA  95959 
(530) 277-3914 
sgchalpin@saber.net 
http://chalpinenvironmentaldesign.com 
 

Nick Weigel 
111 Mission Ranch Blvd., #100 
Chico, CA  95926 
(530) 893-1600 
nweigel@northstareng.com 
http://www.northstareng.com 

 
 

Acorn Onsite, Inc. 
Tim Johnston, P.E. 
2288 Buena Vista Avenue 
Livermore, CA 94550 
(209) 795-9231 
Tim@AcornOnsite.com 
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